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Twitter Posts
These will be in the form of reminders (images with a message) and links to sites for further information for pupils, parents and carers.
	wk
	Monday
	Wednesday
	Friday

	1
30.3.20
	SMART users of the Internet
	Social Media age restrictions for UK
	NSPCC
online safety links
https://www.nspcc.org.uk/keeping-children-safe/online-safety/


	2
6.4.20
	CEOP - using parental controls: www.thinkuknow.co.uk/parents/articles/Parental-controls/
	Safety net kids
http://www.safetynetkids.org.uk/personal-safety/staying-safe-online/

	Zip it, Block it, Flag it.

	3
13.4.20
	SMART users of the Internet
	Using social media - TikTok
https://nationalonlinesafety.com/guides

	Starting a conversation with your child about online safety.
https://nationalonlinesafety.com/guides

	4
20.4.20
	Top 10 safety tips for parents (image)
	apps to be aware of (image)
	Video streaming and chatting online
https://www.thinkuknow.co.uk/parents/articles/online-contact-and-staying-safe/






Newsletters with Age specific home learning.
Newsletters for ages 4-5, 5-7, 7-10/11 from the ‘Think You Know’ website to e-mailed to families.
	Release date 
	Issue

	23.3.20
	1

	6.4.20
	2

	20.4.20
	3




